Individual Best Times (Masters)

Emily Jones - (317720) - City of Leeds SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

31.90
32.85
32.91
33.27
33.38

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

33.27
32.85
33.38
31.90
32.91

Copyright 2024

446
408
406
393
389

393
408
389
446
406

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Swim
Date

28/10/17
26/10/18
17/05/14
08/08/21
23/09/18

Swim
Date

08/08/21
26/10/18
23/09/18
28/10/17
17/05/14

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships
Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Yorkshire SA Open Masters

East Leeds

Swim England North East Region Masters Meet

Meet

East Leeds

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Swim England North East Region Masters Meet
Swim England Masters National Championships

Yorkshire SA Open Masters

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Scarborough
John Charles

Harrogate

Venue

John Charles
Sheffield
Harrogate
Sheffield

Scarborough

Licence

MAS718
MAS801
MAS464
LEX3744
MAS788

Licence

LEX3744
MAS801
MAS788
MAS718
MAS464
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