Individual Best Times (Masters)

Emily Jones - (317720) - City of Leeds SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
31.90	446	Н	28/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
32.85	408	Н	26/10/18	Swim England Masters Meet 2018	Sheffield	MAS801	0
32.91	406	Н	17/05/14	Yorkshire SA Open Masters	Scarborough	MAS464	0
33.27	393	Н	08/08/21	East Leeds	John Charles	LEX3744	0
33.38	389	Н	23/09/18	Swim England North East Region Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS788	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
33.27	393	Н	08/08/21	East Leeds	John Charles	LEX3744	0
32.85	408	Н	26/10/18	Swim England Masters Meet 2018	Sheffield	MAS801	0
33.38	389	Н	23/09/18	Swim England North East Region Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS788	0
31.90	446	Н	28/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
32.91	406	Н	17/05/14	Yorkshire SA Open Masters	Scarborough	MAS464	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS